
Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

January  2019 

Community Complaints Addresses Residents

Arlington 110 10 10
Belmont 99 4 4
Boston 180 1 1
Boxford 2 1 1
Brookline 1 1 1
Cambridge 134 17 17
Charlstown 1 1 1
Chelmsford 56 1 1
Chelsea 45 4 4
Cohasset 70 2 2
Danvers 1 1 1
Duxbury 1 1 1
East Boston 8 4 4
Everett 1 1 1
Framingham 1 1 1
Hamilton 2 2 2
Hingham 2 2 2
Hull 41 3 3
Hyde Park 48 3 3
Jamaica Plain 1,853 21 22
Lynn 10 1 2
Malden 24 3 3
Marblehead 7 1 1
Marshfield 3 3 3
Medford 1,318 62 67
Millis 1 1 1
Milton 1,242 46 56
Newton 15 4 4
Quincy 2 1 2
Revere 4 3 3
Roslindale 65 14 14
Roxbury 649 4 4
Salem 1 1 1
Scituate 115 3 3
Somerville 623 22 23
South Boston 53 3 6
South End 81 8 9
Sudbury 1 1 1
Watertown 7 3 3
Wenham 26 2 2
West Roxbury 472 3 3
Westwood 55 1 1
Weymouth 2 1 1
Winchester 110 4 4
Winthrop 77 17 17
Woburn 1 1 1

Totals: 7,620 294 317
Communities 46



Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

YTD (January  2019)

Community Complaints Residents

Arlington 110 10
Belmont 99 4
Boston 180 1
Boxford 2 1
Brookline 1 1
Cambridge 134 17
Charlstown 1 1
Chelmsford 56 1
Chelsea 45 4
Cohasset 70 2
Danvers 1 1
Duxbury 1 1
East Boston 8 4
Everett 1 1
Framingham 1 1
Hamilton 2 2
Hingham 2 2
Hull 41 3
Hyde Park 48 3
Jamaica Plain 1,853 22
Lynn 10 2
Malden 24 3
Marblehead 7 1
Marshfield 3 3
Medford 1,318 67
Millis 1 1
Milton 1,242 56
Newton 15 4
Quincy 2 2
Revere 4 3
Roslindale 65 14
Roxbury 649 4
Salem 1 1
Scituate 115 3
Somerville 623 23
South Boston 53 6
South End 81 9
Sudbury 1 1
Watertown 7 3
Wenham 26 2
West Roxbury 472 3
Westwood 55 1
Weymouth 2 1
Winchester 110 4
Winthrop 77 17
Woburn 1 1

Totals: 7,620 317
Communities 46
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